Gladstone Junior Open
Division 2

Box 1

EASTERN
Jonathon

SPARGO
Ryan

TURNER
Nathan

JAMES
Danielle

SWAN
Tasmin

Standings

1. Ryan SPARGO

2. Jonathon EASTERN
3. Tasmin SWAN

4. Danielle JAMES

5. Nathan TURNER

Points

o N B~ O

Wins

oOFr N WA

Losses
0

1
2
3
4

Games

9 - 3 (75%)

10 - 2 (83.33%)
6 - 6 (50%)

3 -9 (25%)
2-10 (16.67%)

Game Pts
0-0 (0%)
0 -0 (0%)
0 - 0 (0%)
0 -0 (0%)
0-0 (0%)
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